

Lollicup® USA hits \$123 million in sales, hopes to reach \$160 million in 2017

CHINO, CA, UNITED STATES, February 1, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Lollicup USA, Inc., which exceeds expectations and goals year after year, had unprecedented success in 2016.

Lollicup USA kicked off the year with plans to expand in the South West. The company opened a new warehouse in Wilmer, TX, while also beginning the early phases of establishing a new production facility in Rockwall, TX.

With the opening of a new facility, the company also expanded employment significantly. The company now has 400 employees.

It also saw a 23 percent increase in sales; from \$100 million to \$123 million.

In 2017, Lollicup USA has plans to improve its efficiency by offering extensive training opportunities for its employees across all departments.

The company hopes more training will better improve efficiency and communication between coworkers, including understanding workloads within departments.

Improved efficiency will also make surpassing the company's 2017 sales goal more possible. Alan Yu, Lollicup USA's CEO and co-founder, said \$160 million is the target for sales this year.

The company also plans to push Tea Zone® products because of increased demand, as well as frequent inquiry regarding boba and bubble tea products. Its bubble tea sales rose about 15 percent in 2016.

Tea Zone supplies bubble tea products, including tea leaves, boba, flavored syrups and powders and more. More information about Tea Zone is available at Tea-Zone.com.

About Lollicup® USA Inc.

Lollicup® USA manufactures and distributes Karat® paper and plastic disposable foodservice packaging products, and it supplies Tea Zone® beverage products for thousands of retail business accounts, including several Fortune 500 restaurant franchises. Lollicup USA is proud to provide a true "One Stop Solution" for all beverage and food service needs. Please visit

lollicupusa.com for more information, or contact us at marketing@lollicup.com.

Julia Gutierrez Lollicup USA, Inc. (626) 965-8882 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/364708394

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.